
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

Step into a world of holiday wonder at Gardens by the Bay this festive season! 
Whether you're looking for sparkling lights, magical experiences, or heartwarming 

moments, we’ve got it all:

Period

Mon, 2 Dec 2024 to
Sun, 5 Jan 2025

9.00am - 9.00pm Flower Dome

Opening Hours Location

Don’t miss out on this magical experience that only Gardens by the Bay can offer.
Book your tickets now and make this Christmas truly special!

Christmas Train Show

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Witness the spectacular journey 
of the Christmas Train as it weaves 
through a festive wonderland. 
Perfect for train lovers of all ages!

Unwrap the Joy of Christmas with 
Gardens by the Bay’s Enchanting Festivities!

Period

Fri, 29 Nov 2024 to
Wed, 1 Jan 2025

6.30pm - 11.00pm Supertree Grove

Opening Hours Location

Christmas Wonderland
Step into a magical land with dazzling 
light installations, carnival games, and 
festive markets.

Period

Sat, 14 Dec 2024 to
Sun, 15 Dec 2024

9.00am -9.45am
10.00am - 10.45am 
11.00am - 12.00pm

Flower Dome

Opening Hours Location

Santa Meet & Greet –
The Route to Northern
Magic
Meet Santa himself and create 
unforgettable memories with your little 
ones on his route to Northern Magic!

Period

Fri, 29 Nov 2024  to
Sun, 5 Jan 2025

Various timings  Flower Dome, 
Cloud Forest,

Floral Fantasy, 
Supertree Observatory 

& Supertree Grove

Opening Hours Location

Christmas at
the Gardens 2024

Bask in the holiday spirit with captivating 
decorations, twinkling lights, and delightful 

surprises around every corner.

Period

Sun, 1 Dec 2024  to
Mon, 31 Mar 2025

10.00am - 9.00pm  Floral Fantasy

Opening Hours Location

Disney Garden of Wonder
at Floral Fantasy

Explore Disney’s whimsical magic brought 
to life in Floral Fantasy’s captivating 

displays.


